
Full descriptions and specifications for the sponsorship, exhibit hall, and advertising items listed below 
can be found on our website: 
h�ps://www.aseees.org/convention/sponsorships-exhibits-and-advertising
Any questions about these items can be email to Margaret Manges at aseees.convention@pi�.edu.

Online Order Form

Lanyard Sponsorship (Exclusive)

Film Screening Sponsorship (Exclusive)

Sponsorship Platinum

Sponsorship Gold

Sponsorship Silver

Sponsorship Bronze

Sponsorship Friends

Sponsorship Friends

$4,500

$3,500

$2,250

$1,250

$750

$500

$1,000

$1,000

Exhibit Booth

Early Bird (before Aug 9)

Additional Exhibit Booth

Early Bird (before Aug 9)

Extra Exhibitor Badge (limit 2)

$775

$725

$675

$625

$75

Program Book Ads

Outside Back Cover

Inside Back Cover

Inside Front Cover

Full Page Color Ad

Early Bird (before Aug 9)

Full Page Black/White Ad

Early Bird (before Aug 9)

Add’l Full Page Black/White Ad

Early Bird (before Aug 9)

Half Page Black/White Ad

Early Bird (before Aug 9)

$995

$825

$825

$700

$650

$550

$510

$450

$410

$395

$365

Digital Ads

Banner Ad on Convention Site

Convention e-blast

$995

$1,100

SPONSORSHIPS

EXHIBITS

ADVERTISING

56th ASEEES Annual Convention
Boston Marriott Copley Place, Nov. 21-24, 2024

Virtual Convention, Oct. 17-18, 2024 

https://www.aseees.org/convention/sponsorships-exhibits-and-advertising
https://aseees.submittable.com/submit/255638/aseees-2023-sponsorship-exhibitors-and-advertisers

