56th ASEEES Annual Convention

Boston Marriott Copley Place, Nov. 21-24, 2024 Virtual Convention, Oct. 17-18, 2024

Full descriptions and specifications for the sponsorship, exhibit hall, and advertising items listed below can be found on our website:

https://www.aseees.org/convention/sponsorships-exhibits-and-advertising

Any questions about these items can be email to Margaret Manges at aseees.convention@pitt.edu.

Online Order Form

SPONSORSHIPS	Lanyard Sponsorship (Exclusive) Film Screening Sponsorship (Exclusive) Sponsorship Platinum Sponsorship Gold Sponsorship Silver Sponsorship Bronze Sponsorship Friends Sponsorship Friends	\$1,000 \$1,000 \$4,500 \$3,500 \$2,250 \$1,250 \$750 \$500
EXHIBITS	Exhibit Booth Early Bird (before Aug 9)	\$775 \$725
	Additional Exhibit Booth Early Bird (before Aug 9)	\$675 \$625
	Extra Exhibitor Badge (limit 2)	\$75
ADVERTISING	Program Book Ads Outside Back Cover Inside Back Cover	\$995 \$825
	Inside Front Cover Full Page Color Ad Early Bird (before Aug 9)	\$825 \$700 \$650
	Full Page Black/White Ad Early Bird (before Aug 9) Add'l Full Page Black/White Ad Forby Bird (before Aug 9)	\$550 \$510 \$450
	Early Bird (before Aug 9) Half Page Black/White Ad Early Bird (before Aug 9)	\$410 \$395 \$365
	Digital Ads	